Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk
NR Reg PP Draw

Hunt Hunt

Area Type Description
001 1 ANY ELK

001 4 ANTLERLESS ELK
002 1 ANY ELK

002 4 ANTLERLESS ELK
006 1 ANY ELK

006 4 ANTLERLESS ELK
007 1 ANY ELK

007 4 ANTLERLESS ELK
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk State of Wyoming Date: 2/27/2017

NR Reg PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 11:24:23 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 18
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
140 0 3 0 100.00%
140 0 < 3 0 100.00%
140 0 2 0 100.00%
140 3 < 2 3 100.00%
137 3 1 3 100.00%
134 2 <1 2 100.00%
132 10 0 10 100.00%
008 1 ANY ELK 5 5 1 15 33.33%
0 <1 32 0.00%
011 1 ANY ELK 10 1 11 1 100.00%
9 0 < 11 0 100.00%
9 1 10 1 100.00%
8 0 < 10 0 100.00%
8 0 9 0 100.00%
8 0 < 9 0 100.00%
8 5 8 5 100.00%
3 0 < 8 0 100.00%
3 3 7 6 50.00%
0 < 7 84 0.00%
011 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 36 0 <1 0 100.00%
36 18 0 18 100.00%
011 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 3 1 8 1 100.00%
2 0 < 8 0 100.00%
2 2 7 3 66.67%
0 < 7 37 0.00%
0l6 1 ANY ELK 6 6 11 8 75.00%
0 < 11 324 0.00%
0l6 2 ANY ELK 3 2 10 2 100.00%
1 0 < 10 0 100.00%
1 1 9 5 20.00%
0 < 9 71 0.00%
016 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 34 1 1 1 100.00%
33 0 <1 0 100.00%
33 14 0 14 100.00%
019 1 ANY ELK 9 1 11 1 100.00%
8 0 < 11 0 100.00%
8 0 10 0 100.00%
8 0 < 10 0 100.00%
8 4 9 4 100.00%
4 4 < 9 4 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk
NR Reg PP Draw

Hunt Hunt

Area Type Description
019 2 ANY ELK

019 4 ANTLERLESS ELK
019 5 ANTLERLESS ELK
022 1 ANY ELK

023 1 ANY ELK

023 4 ANTLERLESS ELK
024 1 ANY ELK

024 4 ANTLERLESS ELK
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk State of Wyoming Date: 2/27/2017

NR Reg PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 11:24:24 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 21
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
12 0 < 8 0 100.00%
12 2 7 2 100.00%
10 0 < 7 0 100.00%
10 2 6 2 100.00%
8 2 < 6 2 100.00%
6 2 5 2 100.00%
4 2 <5 2 100.00%
2 2 4 3 66.67%
0 < 4 35 0.00%
033 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 18 0 <1 0 100.00%
18 0 0 0 100.00%
034 1 ANY ELK 55 1 7 1 100.00%
54 0 < 7 0 100.00%
54 4 6 4 100.00%
50 0 < 6 0 100.00%
50 7 5 7 100.00%
43 3 <5 3 100.00%
40 17 4 17 100.00%
23 10 < 4 10 100.00%
13 13 3 41 31.71%
0 < 3 165 0.00%
035 1 ANTLERED ELK 6 1 9 1 100.00%
5 5 <9 5 100.00%
0 <= 8 107 0.00%
035 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 17 0 <1 0 100.00%
17 16 0 16 100.00%
035 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 3 3 7 4 75.00%
0 < 7 30 0.00%
036 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 35 0 < 1 0 100.00%
35 1 0 1 100.00%
036 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 3 1 5 1 100.00%
2 0 <5 0 100.00%
2 0 4 0 100.00%
2 0 < 4 0 100.00%
2 2 3 3 66.67%
0 < 3 23 0.00%
037 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 11 1 7 1 100.00%
10 0 < 7 0 100.00%
10 0 6 0 100.00%
10 4 < 6 4 100.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk

NR Reg PP Draw
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk State of Wyoming Date: 2/27/2017

NR Reg PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 11:24:26 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 24
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
45 0 5 0 100.00%
45 0 <5 0 100.00%
45 0 4 0 100.00%
45 0 < 4 0 100.00%
45 0 3 0 100.00%
45 0 < 3 0 100.00%
45 1 2 1 100.00%
44 0 < 2 0 100.00%
44 2 1 2 100.00%
42 0 <1 0 100.00%
42 10 0 10 100.00%
041 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 9 1 8 1 100.00%
8 0 < 8 0 100.00%
8 3 7 3 100.00%
5 0 < 7 0 100.00%
5 3 6 3 100.00%
2 0 < 6 0 100.00%
2 3 5 7 28.57%
0 <5 29 0.00%
045 1 ANY ELK 24 4 11 4 100.00%
20 0 < 11 0 100.00%
20 7 10 7 100.00%
13 10 < 10 10 100.00%
3 3 9 34 8.82%
0 < 9 360 0.00%
045 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 22 4 1 4 100.00%
18 2 <1 2 100.00%
16 16 0 29 55.17%
0 <0 0 0.00%
045 5 ANTLERLESS ELK 14 2 2 2 100.00%
12 0 < 2 0 100.00%
12 4 1 4 100.00%
8 2 <1 2 100.00%
6 6 0 14 42.86%
0 <0 0 0.00%
045 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 11 6 9 6 100.00%
5 6 <9 14 35.71%
0 <= 8 132 0.00%
047 1 ANY ELK 30 1 5 1 100.00%
29 0 <5 0 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk
NR Reg PP Draw

Hunt Hunt

Area Type Description
048 1 ANY ELK

048 4 ANTLERLESS ELK
049 1 ANY ELK

049 4 ANTLERLESS ELK
051 1 ANY ELK

051 2 ANY ELK
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk State of Wyoming Date: 2/27/2017

NR Reg PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 11:24:27 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 26

Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
051 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 18 2 1 2 100.00%
16 0 <1 0 100.00%
16 16 0 25 64.00%
0 <0 0 0.00%
051 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 5 2 5 2 100.00%
3 0 <5 0 100.00%
3 0 4 0 100.00%
3 0 < 4 0 100.00%
3 3 3 5 60.00%
0 < 3 28 0.00%
053 1 ANY ELK 0 0 11 2 0.00%
0 < 11 23 0.00%
053 2 ANY ELK 6 1 9 1 100.00%
5 2 < 9 2 100.00%
3 1 8 1 100.00%
2 0 < 8 0 100.00%
2 3 7 4 50.00%
0 < 7 29 0.00%
053 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 6 0 <1 0 100.00%
6 0 0 0 100.00%
053 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 1 1 8 1 100.00%
0 < 8 9 0.00%
054 1 ANY ELK 3 3 11 14 21.43%
0 < 11 75 0.00%
054 2 ANY ELK 2 1 9 1 100.00%
1 0 < 9 0 100.00%
1 1 8 1 100.00%
0 < 8 23 0.00%
054 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 2 2 < 11 2 100.00%
0 <= 10 27 0.00%
055 1 ANY ELK 3 3 7 3 100.00%
0 < 7 44 0.00%
055 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 2 1 3 1 100.00%
1 0 < 3 0 100.00%
1 2 2 2 50.00%
0 < 2 5 0.00%
056 1 ANY ELK 1 1 11 16 6.25%
0 < 11 42 0.00%
056 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 18 1 1 1 100.00%
17 0 <1 0 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk State of Wyoming Date: 2/27/2017

NR Reg PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 11:24:27 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 27

Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
17 4 0 4 100.00%
056 5 ANTLERLESS ELK 9 0 <1 0 100.00%
9 3 0 3 100.00%
056 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 3 3 < 3 3 100.00%
0 <= 2 7 0.00%
058 1 ANY ELK 3 3 11 16 18.75%
0 < 11 52 0.00%
058 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 12 0 <1 0 100.00%
12 0 0 0 100.00%
059 1 ANY ELK 1 1 11 11 9.09%
0 < 11 24 0.00%
059 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 2 2 < 6 2 100.00%
0 <=5 8 0.00%
060 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 1 1 3 1 100.00%
0 < 3 5 0.00%
061 1 ANY ELK 11 1 10 1 100.00%
10 4 < 10 4 100.00%
6 6 9 6 100.00%
0 < 9 112 0.00%
06l 2 ANY ELK 3 3 10 4 75.00%
0 < 10 52 0.00%
061 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 12 4 < 4 4 100.00%
8 0 3 0 100.00%
8 0 < 3 0 100.00%
8 1 2 1 100.00%
7 0 < 2 0 100.00%
7 0 1 0 100.00%
7 0 <1 0 100.00%
7 1 0 1 100.00%
062 1 ANY ELK 7 5 11 5 100.00%
2 4 < 11 4 50.00%
0 <= 10 199 0.00%
062 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 9 0 <1 0 100.00%
9 1 0 1 100.00%
062 5 ANTLERLESS ELK 24 1 2 1 100.00%
23 0 < 2 0 100.00%
23 0 1 0 100.00%
23 0 <1 0 100.00%
23 24 0 25 92.00%
0 <0 0 0.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk

NR Reg PP Draw
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk
NR Reg PP Draw

Hunt
Area

099

099

100

100

106

106

107

108

108

111

111

Hunt

Type Description

1 ANY ELK

4 ANTLERLESS ELK
1 ANTLERED ELK

4 ANTLERLESS ELK
1 ANY ELK

4 ANTLERLESS ELK
4 ANTLERLESS ELK
1 ANY ELK

4 ANTLERLESS ELK
1 ANY ELK

4 ANTLERLESS ELK

NDNDODNDWOERE oo O

U101 OO O O

oy O O

SO O PO I U O O O Ok WU

— O O

o o o

State of Wyoming
Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

Pref First Choice First Choice
Points Applicants Success 0dds

NoYyY UL O OO O
[
(@)
(@)
(@)
(@)
o\°

A\
(R
o) ~
N o O
= e
o O
o O O
o O O
Q0 O O
o° oo o

539 0.00%

A AN VAN
ul
[
(@)
(@)
(@)
(@)
o

A
Y

=

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

66.67%

~J
OO O RFrRPrNWODONMNOTNOFHROR R OO D OUIOO OO

100.00%
100.00%
33.33%

: ;
= e
OO RPORFRWVWWORRFEFNNORNNMNNMNWWAEDMNMUCUORRFEOR WHEDOOOU OO I -J
=

w

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

A

AN

Date:
Time:
Page:

2/27/2017
11:24:29 AM
31



Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk State of Wyoming Date: 2/27/2017

NR Reg PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 11:24:30 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 32
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
2 0 4 0 100.00%
2 0 < 4 0 100.00%
2 0 3 0 100.00%
2 0 < 3 0 100.00%
2 0 2 0 100.00%
2 0 < 2 0 100.00%
2 1 1 1 100.00%
1 0 <1 0 100.00%
1 1 0 6 16.67%
0 <0 0 0.00%
113 1 ANY ELK 3 3 11 8 37.50%
0 < 11 87 0.00%
113 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 5 1 5 1 100.00%
4 0 <5 0 100.00%
4 0 4 0 100.00%
4 0 < 4 0 100.00%
4 0 3 0 100.00%
4 4 < 3 4 100.00%
0 <= 2 2 0.00%
114 1 ANY ELK 2 1 10 1 100.00%
1 0 < 10 0 100.00%
1 1 9 2 50.00%
0 <9 24 0.00%
117 1 ANY ELK 12 2 < 9 2 100.00%
10 1 8 1 100.00%
9 0 < 8 0 100.00%
9 9 7 14 64.29%
0 < 7 144 0.00%
117 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 27 2 5 2 100.00%
25 0 <5 0 100.00%
25 0 4 0 100.00%
25 0 < 4 0 100.00%
25 0 3 0 100.00%
25 0 < 3 0 100.00%
25 0 2 0 100.00%
25 0 < 2 0 100.00%
25 0 1 0 100.00%
25 0 <1 0 100.00%
25 25 0 26 96.15%
0 <0 0 0.00%
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